
 

 
 
 

À LA CARTE 

Good Morning! Select one or more of our delicious à la carte  

dishes and place your order with one of our team members. 

(G) Gluten (D) Dairy (PB) Plant Based (E) Egg (N) Nuts (V) Vegetarian  

For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, 

please ask a team member. 

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee and 10% Service Charge. 

 
SIMPLY DELIGHTFUL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FRUITS, GRAINS & YOGHURT 
 

Cereal Selection, Special k, Sugar-Free  

Muesli, Bran Flakes and Coco Pops (v) (g) (d)  18 

 

Seasonal Fresh Fruits (pb)    35 

Granola, Greek yogurt, Orange, Berries,  

Wildflower Honey (v) (n) (g) (d)    40 

 

Fruit Juices, Orange, Grapefruit, Apple,  

Green Cleanser (Pb)     25 

 

EGGS 

Eggs Any Style, Sourdough (e) (g)   35 

Cheesy Omelette, Mushroom or Spinach (g)  40 

Eggs Benny, Poached Eggs, Sourdough,  

Hollandaise, Spinach or Beef Ham (g) (d)  50 

 

Smoked Salmon Scrambled Eggs (g)    65 

Toast-a-cado, Poached Egg, Sourdough, 

Sunflower Seeds, Chili Flakes (g)   65 

Add Salmon     75 

 

HOT 

Vegan Pancakes, Berries, Coconut Caramel  

(pb) (g)       35 

 

Porridge, Banana, Almond Milk, Berries,  

Roasted Almonds, Maple (pb) (g) (n)   35 

 

French Toast, Brioche, Nutella, Mascarpone,  

Maple (g) (d) (n)      35 

 

 

 

 

BAKERY 
 

Freshly Baked Pastries, Seasonal  

Jams & Preserves (v) (g) (d) (n)    25 

 

YOUR MORNING COFFEE! 

COFFEE IS ALWAYS GOOD IDEA  

Espresso      18 
Double Espresso     22 
Cappuccino     22 
Americano      20 
Latte Macchiato     22 
Espresso Macchiato (Single)   20 
Espresso Macchiato (Double)   22 

Café Latte      22 
Hot Chocolate     25 

  

FANCY A CUPPA ? 

English Breakfast     20 
Early Grey       20 
Moroccan Mint     20 
Jasmine       20 
Chamomile      20 
Peppermint      20 
Ginger Honey     20 
Sencha Green     20 
Lemon Ginger     20 



Enjoy an authentic Pan-Asian food journey crafted with care by 
our Asian Chefs from India, Indonesia, Malaysia and Thailand 

under the leadership of our Executive Chef Carl Moore.



Sides
Jasmine Rice 12AED

Basmati Rice 12AED

Paratha 8AED

Broccoli with Shiitake 18AED

Bok Choi with Ginger 18AED
All our dishes are prepared in an environment that contain nuts and glutens

(n) nuts (v) vegetarian (d) dairy (gf) gluten free (vg) vegan (a) alcohol (sf) seafood (g) 
gluten

*Contains raw fish/ raw meat/ raw eggs
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, shellfish, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of 

food borne illness and are marked with a star
All prices include 5% VAT, 10% Service Charge & 7% Municipality Fee

Desserts

Served with your choice of rice or paratha

Served with steamed Jasmine rice

Asian Curr ies

Indian Curr ies

Starters
Prawn Crackers 12AED (s) (n) (g)
Thai sweet chili sauce, cucumber and 		
coriander

Vegetarian Spring Roll 30AED (n) (g)

Plum sauce

Tom Yum Talay 45AED (s)
Spicy seafood soup with prawns, squid, straw 
mushroom, coriander and lemon grass

Spicy Thai Papaya Salad 38AED (s) (n)
Green papaya, tomatoes, string beans, 		
garlic, birds eye chili, curshed peanuts

Tandoori Lamb Chops 48AED (d) 
Char-grilled marinated lamb with mint chutney

Tandoori Shrimp 55AED (d) (s)
3 pieces of char-grilled marinated shrimp with 
mint chutney

Chicken Satay 40AED (n)
Chargrilled marinated chicken satay with lemon 
grass and galangal. Served with peanut sauce

Beef Satay 42AED (n)
Chargrilled marinated beef satay with lemon 
grass and galangal. Served with peanut sauce 

Edamame 25AED
Simply steamed with sea salt

Onion Bhaji 25AED (g)
Served with mint chutney

Malaysian Prawn Curry Laksa 78AED (s) (n) (g)
Shrimp broth cooked with coconut and lemon grass, egg 
noodles, bok choy, boiled egg, bean sprout, tofu and lime

Keang Kiew Wan Kai 68AED (s) (n)
Thai chicken green curry with baby eggplant, red chili and 
Thai sweet basil

Keang Phed Kung 78AED (s) (n)
Thai prawn red curry with bamboo shoot and sweet basil

Beef Rendang 75AED (n)
Beef cooked in Malaysian spices with lemon grass, galangal 
and coconut milk

Mapo Tofu with Chap Suey 62AED (g) (vg)
Sichuan tofu set in a spicy red chili sauce with shiitake, crisp 
vegetables, bamboo shoot, water chestnut and light soy

Sambal Tunis Udang 75AED (s)
Prawns in spicy Malaysian chili sambal sauce

Nasi Goreng 55AED 
Indonesian egg fried rice with sunny side up egg (v) 
Add Shrimp 75AED (s)
Add Chicken 68AED
Add two Satay 75AED (n)

Mee Goreng 55AED
Indonesian fried egg noodles with chili and onion (v) 
Add Shrimp 75AED (s)
Add Chicken 68AED
Add Two Satay 75AED (n)

Chicken Tikka Masala 68AED (d) (n)
Succulent chicken cooked in onion and 		
tomato gravy

Chicken Biryani 70AED (d) (n)

Pappadum, cucumber raita and pickles

Beef Pepper Fry 70AED
Kerala specialty, beef simmered with black 	
pepper gravy and curry leaves

‘Goan’ King Fish Curry 70AED (s) (n)
Coconut milk, kokum, tamarind and 		
Kashmiri chili

Aloo Ghobi 55AED (vg)
Spiced potatoes and cauliflower. 	
Served with yellow dal

Baingan Bharta 55AED (vg)
Roasted and smoked eggplant cooked with 	
tomato, onion, herbs and spices.
Served with yellow dal

Tropical Fruit Platter 35AED 
Served with Pandan ice cream

Panna Cotta infused with Lemon Grass 25AED
Served with mango compote (d)

Banana Wontons 28AED
Coconut ice cream, caramel and toasted sesame (d) (n) (g)

Coconut Brulee 25AED
Served with toasted coconut shavings (d) (n) (g)



All prices include 10% service charge and 7% municipality fee

Da Luca Sparkl ing DOC	 56
Da Luca Sparkl ing Rosé	 54

S p a r k l i n g

White Wine

Red wine

Simonsig, Chenin Blanc
Botham, Chardonnay
Ancora, Pinot Grigio

54
49
44

260
220
220

Gallery 12, Cabernet Sauvignon
Bodega Norton, Malbec
Adria Vini, Primitivo

58
48
42

275
235
190

Rose Wine

Plaimont, Colombelle 40 195

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola
Sprite & Orange
Red Bull
Ice Tea Peach
Ice Tea Lemon

Water

Acqua Panna 250 ml
Acqua Panna 750ml
San Pellegrino 250ml
San Pellegrino 750ml

Juices
Carrot Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Orange Juice
Mint Lemonade Juice
Mango Juice

18
18
32
18
18

15
25
15
25

25
25
25
25
25

Bottled Beer

Singha				     40
Tsingtao				     42
Kingfisher				     42
Corona				     42
Heineken 0%			   30



Fancy a drink that is  not on our 
menu? Our staff  can help you!

All prices include 10% service charge and 7% municipality fee

Whisky
Chivas Regal 12Yr
Glenfiddich 12Yr
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Toki Whisky
Jack Daniels 

Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca	
Bacardi Carta Negra
Old Monk

Vodka
Stolichnaya Premium 42

42
44
30

52
62
42
55
60
48

Gin
Bombay Sapphire 44

Cocktai ls
Mai Tai
Classic Tiki cocktail with rum and 
orange curacao

Pegu Club
Your ideal hot summer cocktail 
with gin and lime

Kamikaze
‘Classic disco cocktail’ or divine 
wind. Either way; it’s vodka with 
triple sec

Haibōru
Add one ice cube to the glass, 
top with Japanse whisky and stir 
13,5 times clockwise, top with 
soda water

50

Tequi la
El Jimador Blanco 
El Jimador Reposado 

42
48

All made from 100% 

Agave

Vermouth

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso

40
40

55

45

60

Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Americano
Latte Macchiato
Espresso Machiatto (single)
Espresso Machiatto (double)
Café Latte
Hot Chocolate

18
22
22
20
22
20
22
22
25

Tea
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Moroccan Mint
Jasmine
Sencha Green
Chamomile
Peppermint
Ginger & Honey
Decaf

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20


